
event class category rider_name horse_name place score purse

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday PeeWee Karsyn West Midge 1D - 1st 19.243 $49.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday PeeWee Mia Clark Penelope 1D - 2nd 22.079

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 1D - 1st 18.305 $179.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 2nd 18.479 $137.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 1D - 3rd 18.734 $100.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 1D - 4th 18.766

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red)1D - 4th 18.766

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 2D - 1st 18.881 $160.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Britni Green PC Cashin Cajun 2D - 2nd 19.198 $123.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Karsyn West Midge 2D - 3rd 19.243 $90.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Amy Freeman Cat Leia 2D - 4th 19.283

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Chelsie Stodghill Reno 3D - 1st 19.394 $137.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Emily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 3D - 2nd 19.553 $105.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Tamara Scroggs Guys high moon 3D - 3rd 19.883 $77.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D April Courtney Addy 3D - 4th 19.917

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Megan Schrock Lena 3D - 5th 19.94

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Erin Overbay Sky Lake 3D - 6th 19.969

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Cassie Sigloh Sunny 3D - 7th 20.032

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Brooklyn Lane Mel 3D - 8th 20.145

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Dayna Laroue ChipsPepyMintPatti 3D - 9th 20.296

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Denali Hart Classy In Black (Classy) 4D - 1st 20.534 $119.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 4D - 2nd 20.535 $91.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Raegen Frankus Chicks a hot-mess 4D - 3rd 20.566 $66.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Kodee Kimball Dolly 4D - 4th 20.633

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Chelsie Stodghill Trigger 4D - 5th 20.845

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Emma Suing Smartest freckle 4D - 6th 20.953

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 4D - 7th 21.008

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Alicia Rumbolz Givema Tiny Jet 4D - 8th 21.076

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Bailey Brown Dusty 4D - 9th 21.116

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Olivia Winn Wilbur 4D - 10th 21.749

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Michaela Johnson Nisha 4D - 11th 21.808

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 4D - 12th 21.934

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Mia Clark Penelope 4D - 13th 22.079

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Jada Summerville Red Hot Ranger 4D - 14th 22.753

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Taylor Harris Cote de rhone fame 4D - 15th 22.833

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 16th 23.216

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Patricia Freeman-Martin Coco Cardoza 4D - 17th 23.26

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Carlee Cooley Gypsy 4D - 18th 24.582

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Liz Russell Striking The Match 4D - 19th 25.147

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Taylynn Lindsey All American Chase 4D - 20th 28.089

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Anya Rozek Hank 4D - 21st 40.375

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano 99.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Emma Suing One Hot Potato 920.138 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Amelia Harris Awesome You 920.795 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday 4D Jessica mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 922.096 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, ThursdayBRN4D Senior Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine (Red)1D - 1st 18.766 $50.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, ThursdayBRN4D Senior Tobi Randall WYO Nevada Assets 99.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Emily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 1D - 1st 19.553 $151.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Hadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 2nd 20.359 $113.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Hailee Polzel Cash Smokin Mama 1D - 3rd 20.662 $76.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Bailey Brown Dusty 1D - 4th 21.116 $38.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Ellie Mendenhall Bee For Willow (Hagen) 1D - 5th 21.572

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 1D - 6th 21.719

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Kasamira Johnson Tyga 1D - 7th 22.103

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Sadie Strowd Classy In Black (Classy) 1D - 8th 22.723

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Jada Summerville Red Hot Ranger 1D - 9th 22.753

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Jordayn Eichhorn Old Fashioned Grit (Sylvester)1D - 10th 24.061

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Shelby Peasley Sage 1D - 11th 25.518

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Emily Tillenburg Seven 1D - 12th 27.039

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Mary Jane Bundy Jazzin With You (Melody) 99.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano 99.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Youth Emma Suing One Hot Potato 920.138 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Hadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 1st 18.868 $106.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Sarah Goodell Cricket 1D - 2nd 19.293

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Chelsie Stodghill Reno 2D - 1st 19.394 $95.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Cassie Sigloh Sunny 3D - 1st 20.032 $81.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Hailee Polzel Cash Smokin Mama 3D - 2nd 20.662

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 3D - 3rd 20.799

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Chelsie Stodghill Trigger 3D - 4th 20.845

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Taylynn Lindsey All American Chase 4D - 1st 20.902 $71.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Emma Suing Smartest freckle 4D - 2nd 20.953



Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Jill Jennings Illegal Fling 4D - 3rd 23.294

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Liz Russell Striking The Match 4D - 4th 25.147

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Tobi Randall WYO Nevada Assets 4D - 5th 25.53

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Britni Green FireontheRidge 4D - 6th 26.644

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, Thursday4D Gabby Burks Reno 4D - 7th 29.282

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, ThursdayPeeWee Mia Clark Penelope 1D - 1st 22.079 $25.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Darcey Stafford Deny Deny Deny 1D - 1st 18.305 $127.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 2nd 18.479 $85.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 1D - 3rd 18.766

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 2D - 1st 18.881 $115.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Britni Green PC Cashin Cajun 2D - 2nd 19.198 $76.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Chelsie Stodghill Reno 3D - 1st 19.394 $98.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Emily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 3D - 2nd 19.553 $65.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D April Courtney Addy 3D - 3rd 19.917

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Erin Overbay Sky Lake 3D - 4th 19.969

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Cassie Sigloh Sunny 3D - 5th 20.032

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Chelsie Stodghill Trigger 4D - 1st 20.845 $85.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Emma Suing Smartest freckle 4D - 2nd 20.953 $57.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Lacie Brant Cant tag shotgun 4D - 3rd 21.008

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Alicia Rumbolz Givema Tiny Jet 4D - 4th 21.076

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Bailey Brown Dusty 4D - 5th 21.116

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Michaela Johnson Nisha 4D - 6th 21.808

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 4D - 7th 21.934

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Mia Clark Penelope 4D - 8th 22.079

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 9th 23.216

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Liz Russell Striking The Match 4D - 10th 25.147

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano 99.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Emma Suing One Hot Potato 920.138 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D Senior, ThursdayBRN4D Senior Tobi Randall WYO Nevada Assets 99.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Hadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 1st 18.868 $60.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Cassie Sigloh Sunny 3D - 1st 20.032 $46.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Hailee Polzel Cash Smokin Mama 3D - 2nd 20.662

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Emma Suing Smartest freckle 4D - 1st 20.953 $40.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Liz Russell Striking The Match 4D - 2nd 25.147

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, Thursday4D Britni Green FireontheRidge 4D - 3rd 26.644

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayYouth Emily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar 1D - 1st 19.553 $87.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayYouth Hadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 2nd 20.359 $67.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayYouth Hailee Polzel Cash Smokin Mama 1D - 3rd 20.662 $48.00)

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayYouth Bailey Brown Dusty 1D - 4th 21.116

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayYouth Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 1D - 5th 21.719

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayYouth Kasamira Johnson Tyga 1D - 6th 22.103

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayYouth Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano 99.999 No Time

Cantastic Summer Series 2022 - Race 1 Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayYouth Emma Suing One Hot Potato 920.138 No Time


